ouvelle Aquitaine Moyenne Distance - Championnat Ligu
ST PAUL LES DAX 22.3.2025
4012NA B.R.O.S

SOUSTONS ‘"HMRORIENTATION

Jean-Francois BATTISTA
4012NA B.R.O.S
Percurso : O

Distancia : 2800m (Desnivel 30m)
Tempo : 0:48:16 (17'14"/km)

5/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Michel VINCENT
2. Jean-Luc BOELLE
3. Andre LORTOLARY

0:33:10
0:36:15
0:40:12

1. 00:01:47 242m  7'22"/km
2. 00:04:50 00:06:37 189m 25'34"/km
3. 00:03:23 00:10:00 213m 15'53"/km
4. 00:01:48 00:11:48 109m 16'31"/km
5. 00:03:13 00:15:01 204m 15'46"/km
6. 00:09:54 00:24:55 176m 56'15"/km
7. 00:01:43 00:26:38 108m 15'54"/km
8. 00:04:52 00:31:30 223m 21'49"/km
9. 00:02:56 00:34:26  247m 11'53"/km
10. 00:03:32 00:37:58 160m 22'05"/km
11. 00:02:09 00:40:07 149m 14'26"/km
12. 00:02:27 00:42:34 164m 14'56"/km
13. 00:00:52 00:43:26 80m 10'50"/km
14, 00:01:06 00:44:32 97m 11'20"/km
15. 00:01:22 00:45:54 126m 10'51"/km
16. ggSEM 00:01:19 00:47:13  151m  8'43"/km
17. R 00:01:03 00:48:16 179m  5'52"/km
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